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FRAPPE &
SHAKES * g " ECONOMY BOXES |

Lassi (Sweet / Saltad) 12 AED (phas { ale) it

Mg Lo 14 AED ) daale Chicken Curry Sauce 29 AED
Mango Shake 16 AED 2t gl e 4

Strawberry Shake 16 AED e Dyl (3,50) g S0 gleall dals

Banana Shake 16 AED e GgHd

Creo Frappe 12 AED b g5l Chicken Cashew Mut 44 AED
Mutella Frappe 12 AED duglyd WSgh {with Egg Fried Rice)

Chocolate Frappe 19 AED dulb GUaSad (oalls i Sl ma) 925l gl

Cold Coffee Frappe 19 AED aabd Bl Bagd

Chicken Chilli Dry 42 AED
{with Singapore Rice Moodlas)

(Bagitais 301 31508 2a) Jladl Sl i

Fish Szechuan Satce 38 AED
{with Vieg Fried Rice). ~

(el g2l 5,0 e) st dal falis

FRESH JUICES e

{with Veg Chow Meln)

Pineapple Juice 18 AED il guse gt AT il pe) Uball oz iale
Carrot Juice 18 AED e pak ‘T
- ‘Tofu Black Pepper Veg. 35 AED
Srange Juice jeaed il et % (with Plain Steamed Rice) -
Apple Julce 18 AED LT s ¥

{otidl e sghas Gy ) Lasil spu] lale i
Only for Lunch 12 PM - 4 PM

LIMCA FLAVOURS/

JITOS

Dum pukht

Biryani Restaurant

wlsg1693

IEI'-t-...u.

FOODONECT cCOoM
Get special offers & discounts

A}
Leman Mint Malite 12 AED Farge Tows el i o 8 0 D U M PU K H T
Passion Frult Mojito 15 AED mge A3l dabla)l -
Strawberry Majito 15 AED srga dlglall i 3 8 6 7 8 5 4 8
Blue Lemonade 10 AED 33l Galll pae o
Lemon Drop 10 AED ugaadll 5,k3 il ‘..
Sod g -
S =5 B . COMBO DN THE GO! : JUMEIRAH LAKE TOWERS
: Four Delicious Steps to your Combo Meal,.. : 08:00 AM - 1:45 AM
I
1. Appetizer 1 - n
I SRR e : 04-361 9893, 04-276 6400, 055 535 1895
1 Waonton, Sesame Prawns, Japanese Nana 1
BEVER AIEEESH o Wings. i DUBAI MOTOR CITY
i ! 09:30 AM - 2:15 AM
1 ! X
. Mai :
lced Tea (L /Peach) H.AED (s A dgashy a]:n s : ghi':hae:w‘?toh%r:fﬁc.%uce. Flsh Szachuan : 04'44? 5285‘ 04'554 E?ua‘ 050 2'[7 1272
ced Tea (Lemon/Peac : s 0yl plie ! Sauce, Chef's Spacial Vegetables, Pr
Fes o o e e DUBAI INVESTMENT PARK
up/ Diet 7up S AED wal Sl Sty ol GA i 1
Mirinda,/ Mountain Dew 5 AED 8 isle iz she i e s : 10:30 AM - 10:30 PM
Fi e 3ik Lk . es
Mriiir:;lmit:\:ater 3}(3) jsg B :ﬁ :u E gzshg?‘féi I::!rgeoc‘i’v R;;ﬁ;ﬁ;:s&i:iz ! 04'385 9955, 04'885 1896. 050'2 17 1273
Perrier Wat /16 AED s tlia ! :
Ao 4 AED wu;u g Rpedles: : DUBAI SILICON DASIS
' 4. Soft Drinks / Water : 11:30AM - 11:30 PM
We Provide Range of
i 04-265 5725, 055-577 6613
* We Provide customized monthly individual and staff meal plans. : N e UEIHA
' . " T v " L alwa Fun
-;fée!:v;aizrcliifgo;r\.rrlelll:.g:‘:\nféﬁe:.. big parties with full catering : E UHDERS ONLY THROUGH TALABAT KchHEH
= Offer staff buffet lunch arrangments at company sites. : |
= Have multiple cuisines: Pakistani, North and South Indian, Arabian, 1 :
Fusion and Authentic Chinese, Healthy and Continental. 1 f
* For all these we have specialist chefs. : L @ www.dumpukht.ae
* Have more than 1?_'years experience with customers : : 0 DumPukhtUAE @ dumpukhtuae
from all over dubai i :
I

For more Information Whatsapp or Call:

052 105 4403

Aloo Paraths

it please ask mermbar of aur stalf ts know the ingrédients of any 1ems from our meny



FOR THE
EARLY BIRDS

JLT Branch Only (Everyday) 8:00 am - 12:00 pm

BREAKFAST SPECIAL

Halwa Puri Set

(2 Puri with Channa & Halwa)
Egg Fry

Egg Omelet

DumPukht Special Omelet
Nehari (Beef)(Half Plate)
Paya (Mutton)(Half Plata)
Haleem (Chicken)(Half Plate)
Qeema (Mutton) (Half Plate)
Channa Masala (Half Plate)
Mix Sabzi (Half Plate)

Brown Paratha

Plain Paratha

Aloo Palak

Qeema Paratha (Mutton)
Plain Naan

Garlic Naan

Aloo Maan

Geema Naan (Mutton)

Fish Finger

Chicken Muggets
French Fries
Channa Chaat
Channa Papri Chaat
Fresh Green Salad
Raita

Mint Sauce

DUMPUKHT

SPECIALS

Haleemn Shahi (Chicken}

Nihari (Beef)

Paye - Lahori (Mutton)

Mutton Stew (Half/ Full)
Chicken White Karahl (Half/Full)
Mutton White Karahi (Half Kgy

16 AED

5 AED
7 AED
9 AED
17 AED
16 AED
14 AED
17 AED
9 AED
SAED
4 AED
3 AED
B AED

10 AED

4 AED
7 AED
7 AED
12 AED

25 AED
22 AED
16 AED
10 AED
12 AED
9 AED
5 AED
5 AED

27 AED
32 AED
32 AED
45 AED
45 AED
48 AED

Chicken Seekh Kebab Karahi (Half Kg) 48 AED
Mutton Seekh Kebab Karahi (Half Kg) 50 AED

ol dme
GlSgusgy dals dse

Gt pd oolgad

Bl
Olall pond o
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RIS
s sl
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Ul peblly
Gl dod
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ol bty
Slall gl - Gl ded

STARTERS

Lol macl

zle )l zk3

Sk jl8

2Ol e

Sl gt meo

Azl o s dlal
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(gles) ald ool

(s ped) solasd
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Glall pod iy

\_.,QIJS ol gl

alS el ols ead
A e
a8 olo pal OLS fruw

Boneless Chicken Handi
Boneless Mutton Handi
Qorma Chicken
Giorma Mutton

Tawa Qeema (Mutton)
Mutton Peshawari
Lahori Mutton Karahi
Lahori Chicken Karahi
Lahori Boneless Chicken Katahl
Chicken Ginger

Butter Chlck:en

Murg Channay

Aloo Palak

Palak Panger

Bhindi Masala
Sarson Ka Saag.

Sabzi Handi

C.”mr'm Masafa

Daal Channa Fry

Daal Maash

Daal Makhni

FOR THE

RICE LOVERS

Chicken Biryani
Mutton Biryani
Vegetable Birvani

Chicken Kabab Biryani.

Mutton Kabab Biryani
Tandoeri Chicken Biryani
Chicken Tikka Boti Birvani
Chicken Malai Boti Biryani
Daal Chawal

Chicken Pulao

Mutton Pulao

‘egetable Pulao

Plain Rice

FROM THE

GRILL

Shami Kabat (4 Pes)

(Ground maat patties mixed with anlon,

green chillles and herbs)

Chapli Kebab (2 Pos)

A spicy rounded kabab made
of araundbes! with a crackly
brewn crust smbeddedwith
chopped anion, red chilll flakes
and tomato)

Chicken Bihari Kebab

Beef Bihari Boti

Mutton Seekh Kebab (4 Pes)
Chicken Seekh Kebab (4 Pcs})
Chicken Malai Boti

Chicken Tikka (Quarter)

Chicken Tikka Boti
(with & without bone)

Tandoori Murgh {(Quarter)
Lahori Fish Fry
DumPukht Mixed Platter

28 AED
34 AED
30 AED
34 AED
32 AED
34 AED
24 AED
28 AED
32 AED
32 AED
: 32 AED
24 AED
18 AED
20 AED
20 AED
20 AED
20 AED
18 AED
17 AED
17 AED
19 AED

25 AED
28 AED
19 AED
26 AED
28 AED
25 AED
25 AED
25 AED
19 AED
22 AED
2B AED
18 AED
12 AED

24 AED

25 AED

26 AED
30 AED
35 AED
32 AED
30 AED
22.AED
29/32 AED

22 AED
28 AED
54 AED

FOR THE CURRY

LOVERS
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JCIE RESTER B
bl 2l

FUSION

CHINESE

Hot & Sour Soup 23 AED daaleg Sile dijed
Chicken Corn Soup 20 AED Al zlea 494
Chicken Spring Raoll 25 AED bl gles 4
Vegetable Spring Roll 23 AED da) jLakll B
Chickean Momo 32 AED saga glea
Veg Momo 23 AED sage i3 pasll
Chicken Manchurian (Red/Black Sauce) 38 AED bigiie ploy
Chicken Szechuan Sauce I8 AED Olgis plaall dabe
Chicken Chilli ©nign 38 AED Jas Lt ples
Chicken with Vegetabla 38 AED ol Jaldlly s
Chicken Chilli Dry 38 AED bl Ul:.u zle2
Chicken Cashew Nut 42 AED 5= 1500 gles
Chicken Black Pepper 49 AED glea agml Jald
Figh Chilli Dry I8 AED Gl gladl JRlEN e
Fish Manchurian (Red/Black Sauce) 38 AED Lijabitn el
Fish Szechuan Sauce 38 AED Oyl dlad) dlacs
Chicken Chow Mein 40 AED G glis gleall
Vegetable Chow Mein 26 AED e gLdS Dilgpaall
Chicken Garlic Noodle 38 AED ol gl dg,8ea
Chicken Fried Rice 26 AED (A gl=a 3y
Egg Fried Rice 23 AED oAl s 3l
Vegetable Fried Rice 24 AED shasdy Ql,u
Chicken Szechuan Fried Rice 26 AED by aihs (ladecs ELE'°
Vegetable Roll 14 AED Jlasdl asla)
‘Shami Rall 15 AED Jsy els
Chicken Boti Roll 16 AED duy ds gles
Chicken Cheese Boti Roll 18 AED Jay ds Lzl gl
Chicken Mayo Roll 18 AED sy mle gles
Beef Bihari Rall 19 AED Jas golan A o
«@® BUNKEBAB
<
Daal Bun Kebab 15 AED LS Ges JIs
Egg Bun Kebab 15 AED b Gs pa
Shami Bun Kebab 15 AED LS Ges ,__,,au.
Daal with Egg Bun Kebab 17 AED 9 e LS s Jis
Shami with Egg Bun Kebab 19 AED SbS by g me els

Chicken Chilly Dry

Fish Szechuan Sauce

FOR THE
BREAD LOVERS

Plain Naan

Garlic Naan

Aloo Maan

Roghni Naan

Qeema Naan (Mutton)
Brown Paratha

Plain Paratha

Aloo Paratha

Qeema Paratha (Mutton)
Brown Tandoori Roti
Tawa Roti

Kamiri Roti

Chicken Biryani Combo
(Biryani + ] Shami Kabab + Solt drink)

Mutton Biryanl Combo
Biryars + | Shami-Kobab = Soft drink)

Vegetable Biryani Combo
(Biryani + Soft denk}

Daal Chawal Combo

Paya Cambe
(Paya + 2 Flain Maan = Saft drink)

Halesm Combo
iHaleqm + 2 Flain Maan + Soft drinky

Mehari Combo.
CMiRart + 2 Plain Masn + Soft drinkd

FUH YOUR

SWEET TOOTH

Lahori Kulfi (Classic, Mango, Pistachio)

Firni

Gulab Jamun
Rabri Falooda

lce Cream Falooda

ep2d e ] Sy s

4 AED ees
7 AED pailly j
7 AED bl e
7 AED publadl 5
olall gl

12 AED e
4 AED e uale
3 AED bl
7 AED BhL Ul
12 AED Ll pod
3 AED Sagaidll jur
3 AED i (55b
3 AED > S3b
DUMPUKHT'S

SPECIAL COMBOS
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